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Contact Information Sheet 

 

Name Position Email 

Mary Lou Keen Trade Show Manager  marylou@agta.org 

Kimberly Petersen Trade Show Assistant kimberly@agta.org 

Joan Allen Chief Financial Officer joan@agta.org 

Megan Whitmire Marketing Manager megan@agta.org  

David Baker Membership & Education Manager david@agta.org  

Sheri Connell MIS Manager sheri@agta.org 

AGTA Dallas Office Phones: 800-972-1162 / 214-742-4367 Fax: 214-742-7334 

AGTA GemFair™ Member Services: Phone: 520-624-5930 / Fax: 520-624-5931 

SECURITY: Doug Hucker 520-237-1920 or Skip Woodward 520-444-1900 

AGTA GemFair™ Vendor Contact 

Requirements Vendor Name Contact 

Booth furnishings: 

showcases, signs, labor, 

material handling 

GES P: 602-374-1417  

F: 702-657-7333 

KDickenson@ges.com  

Electrical Commonwealth Electric 520-623-2155 

jsutherland@commonwealthelectric.com   

Safe rentals Rolland Safe 972-243-3711  

saferentals@rslc.net  

show site contact:  

Manny Diaz 323-216-1109 

State of AZ Business 

License 

City of Tucson Business 

License & Municipal Tax 

Fee 

Arizona Commercial Scale 

State of Arizona 

 

City of Tucson 

 

Dept. of Weights & 

Measurements 

 State 800-352-4090 

 

 

City 520-791-4566 

 

 

602-855-5211 / 800-277-6675 
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Requirements 

 

Vendor Name 

 

Contact 

Lead Retrieval American Trade Shows 985-809-0600  

orders@americna-tradeshow.com  

Hotel Accommodations Davis Trapp 1-888-572-9278 ext. 2. 

ilamkey@davistrapp.com  

Telephone/Internet Tucson Convention Center 520-791-4101 

martha.espinol@tucsonaz.gov  

Audio Visual QC Audio Visual 520-241-4507 Office: 520-318-4018 

Armored Car Service Malca-Amit USA LLC New York/ Dallas/ Houston 

212-840-8330 

Los Angeles/ San Francisco  

213-627-1103 

 

Miami 305-358-8610 

 

Chicago 312-346-1504 

Armored Car Service Loomis Global Logistics 800-554-7363 

Stephanie.Wimberly@dunbararmored.com  

Armored Car Service Brinks Global Logistics 1-800-5 BRINKS (274657) ext. 8 

BGSUSSales@brinksinc.com   

Plants Sauliz Floral Designs 520-440-2556 

pattymhunter@gmail.com  

Rental Showcases SYMA Diane Sartini at 856-853-7500 x 360 

dsartini@artguildinc.com  
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